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Eredivise Finaleronde
Eindhoven, 5-4-2025

Event 6
5-4-2025 - 13:46

Women, 100m Freestyle

Senioren Open
Startlist

naam

Heat 1 of 3

1
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Romy Jalving
Lois Jalving
Lianne van Wier
Judith Houtvast
Emma Ketelaars
Inge Dekker
Liselotte Schaap
Nadia Veenstra

Heat 2 of 3

o
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Jessie Bodden

Marte Hieke van der Kamp

Jetske Moot
Marin Wieling
Britt Cornelissens
Lynn Blommers
Hedwig Bolt
Bridget Vermeer
Leonie van Wier
Isabel Dijkstra

Heat 3 of 3
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Kinge Zandringa
Megan Jonkman

Zinke Delcommune
Femke Spiering

Kira Toussaint

Valerie van Roon
Yara van Kalmthout
Kirsten Verhalle

Mare Schallenberg
Kim Jansen van Galen

vereniging

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Hellas-Glana 1 1

Hellas-Glana 1 1

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen

Hellas-Glana 1 1
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zpc Amersfoort 1

Zpc Amersfoort 1
Hellas-Glana 1 1
Blue Marlins 1
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zpc Amersfoort 1
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Hellas-Glana 1 1

De Dolfijn
Blue Marlins 1

Psv 1
Zpc Amersfoort 1
De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn
Psv 1

Psv 1
Blue Marlins 1
Psv 1

inschrijftijd

1:07.84
1:04.63
1:02.72
1:00.60
1:01.18
1:03.83
1:04.84
1:14.17

1:00.41
58.72
57.81
56.80
56.50
56.57
57.11
57.87
59.87

1:00.53

56.08
55.28
55.19
53.95
52.63
53.14
55.09
55.26
56.03
56.14

200000616
200400280
200200438
200300714
200800354
200200476
200603016
200602482

200401650
200500218
200400230
200501220
200000632
200105062
200602660
200501766
200200436
200200918

199801422
200600508
200505416
200204514
199400990
199802326
200200984
200400210
200600078
200201594

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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